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LAPPAJARVEN KALAVEIKOT RY:N ONKIKILPAILUT

3.7.2007 HALKOSAARESSA

Kilpailija Saalis

HILKKA VARPULA
ARI KUIKKA

ILPO HATANPAA
PEKKA MAKI

MATTI LAMMINEN
MIKKO SOINI
TAUNO LAUKKA
MATTI ALA-LANTELA
HANNELE POHTO
KALEVI LAMMI
JORMA VARPULA
HARRI LOUKASMAKI
EEVA LUOMA
PENTTI MATTILA
JUSSI LOIKKANEN
PAAVO LUOMA-AHO
TEUVO OLLI

TAUNO SIRONEN
MATTI LUOMA
AIMO PYNTTARI

NUORET

EMMA ALA-LANTELA
PIRITTA SAVOLA
MARTTA SAVOLA
TARMO SAVOLA
ANNI YLIPELKOLA

5240
1835
1670
1265
975
975
950
940
935
845
760
650
610
530
420
350
220
210
160
140

1390
1320
885
650
440



